
 

 

CORRIGENDUM-II  

To RFP Enq. No. - OCAC- SEGP-INFRA-0002-2020-20007 DTD.08/03/2020 

FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION & COMMISSION OF IT HARDWARE & PERIPHERALS  

FOR CENSUS-2021 WORKS UNDER R&DM DEPARTMENT  
Important :- The corrigendum is to be read, duly signed on each page and submitted along with the original 

RFP document published on the websites http://www.ocac.in and www.odisha.gov.in vide 
RFP Enquiry No.: - OCAC- SEGP-INFRA-0002-2020-20007 dtd.08/03/2020.  

  

 

 

 

 

                     Sd/-  

                General Manager (Admn), OCAC  

 

Sl. 

No. 
Items Date & Time 

1.  Last date  and  time for Submission of Bid 17/04/2020 upto 02:00 PM 

2.  Opening of Pre-Qualification – cum -   Technical Bids 17/04/2020 at 04:00 PM 

3.  Opening of Commercial Bids To be notified later 

http://www.ocac.in/
http://www.ocac.in/
http://www.odisha.gov.in/
http://www.odisha.gov.in/

